
JUNIOR PROGRAMME
+ SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

DATES & TIMES
2024

Vazon Bay, Castel, Guernsey, GY5 7BF

Tel: 07911 710789 GuernseySurfSchool.co.uk info@GuernseySurfSchool.co.uk

Junior
Programme

September +
October

Course Session Date Day Times Times

Junior
Programme

1 01/06/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 13:00

1 02/06/2024 Sunday 12:00 - 14:00

2 08/06/2024 Saturday 10:30 - 12:30

2 09/06/2024 Sunday 11:15 - 13:15

3 15/06/2024 Saturday 10:30 - 12:30

3 16/06/2024 Sunday 11:15 -13:15

4 22/06/2024 Saturday 09:30 - 11:30

4 23/06/2024 Sunday 10:15 - 12:15

5 29/06/2024 Saturday 09:30 - 11:30

5 30/06/2024 Sunday 10:30 - 12:30

6 06/07/2024 Saturday 09:45 - 11:45

6 07/07/2024 Sunday 10:30 - 12:30

7 13/07/2024 Saturday 13:30 - 15:30

7 14/07/2024 Sunday 9:15 - 11:15

8 20/07/2024 Saturday 9:00 - 11:00

8 21/07/2024 Sunday 9:15 - 11:15

9 27/07/2024 Saturday 13:45 - 15:45

9 28/07/2024 Sunday 09:00 - 11:00

10 03/08/2024 Saturday 9:00 - 11:00

10 04/08/2024 Sunday 9:30 - 11:30

11 10/08/2024 Saturday 12:30 - 14:30

11 11/08/2024 Sunday 12:45 - 14:45

12 17/08/2024 Saturday 13:45 - 15:45

12 18/08/2024 Sunday 14:30 - 16:30

13 24/08/2024 Saturday 12:30 - 14:30

13 25/08/2024 Sunday 13:15 - 15:15



September
+ October
Sessions

1 31/08/2024 Saturday 14:00 - 16:00

1 01/09/2024 Sunday 15:00 - 17:00

2 07/09/2024 Saturday 11:45 - 13:45

2 08/09/2024 Sunday 12:00 - 14:00

3 14/09/2024 Saturday 12:30 - 14:30

3 15/09/2024 Sunday 13:45 - 15:45

4 21/09/2024 Saturday 11:30 - 13:30

4 22/09/2024 Sunday 12:00 - 14:00

5 28/09/2024 Saturday 13:30 - 15:30

5 29/09/2024 Sunday 14:00 - 16:00

6 05/10/2024 Saturday 10:45 - 12:45

6 06/10/2024 Sunday 11:00 - 13:00

7 12/10/2024 Saturday 10:30 - 12:30

7 13/10/2024 Sunday 12:00 - 14:00

8 19/10/2024 Saturday 10:30 - 12:30

8 20/10/2024 Sunday 11:00 - 13:00

9 26/10/2024 Saturday 11:30 - 13:30

9 27/10/2024 Sunday 12:45 - 14:45

For Expert advice and all your surfing equipment needs, we recommend Yakwax Surf Shop

Surfboards • Wetsuits • Leashes • Fins & Wax • Sun Protection +
Footwear • Surf & Skate Fashion for Adults and Kids • Sunglasses

Yakwax Surf Shop, Portinfer Coast Road, Vale, Guernsey, GY6 8LG

Tel: 01481 251888 • Yakwax.com

http://www.yakwax.com

